> specifications <
Mechanical Data (Summary)
Length. . . . . . . . . . . . Varies between 5.1 mm – 7.6 mm
Width . . . . . . . . . . . Varies between 1.2 mm – 2.12 mm
Electrical Data
(see table “Model PT Standard Configurations” for
detailed specifications)
Parameter Range

PT X X X X X X X X X X
I II III IV V VI VII
How to order— Using the chart below,
determine your order number by finding
the correct sequence of code numbers
and /or letters as shown at right. Details
on each parameter can be found within
the brochure in the section with the
corresponding roman numeral.
> ordering <
PARAMETER YOUR CHOICE GUIDELINES/NOTES
I exterior coating C Polyurethane coating
II bobbin style
III number of turns Specify in 100’s of turns
IV wire gage Specify AWG for coil
V lead type
VI lead insulation
VII lead configuration
m o d e l 5100 P A S S I V E  T E L E C O I L
9/022/05E L E C T R O N I C S
+1-630-250-5100
1151 Maplewood Dr.
Itasca, IL 60143 USA
89522 DELT 5100 Sell Sheet  2/17/05  1:02 PM  Page 1